PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000BxWDdOAN

Agent Id R001237784

Customer Name NILESH NAGRE

S/O Ram Nagre,Ward N.9,Jhamta,Bichhua,Chhindwara,Madhya

Address Pradesh,India,480111 Bichhua+Chhindwara+Madhya

10

11

12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20

Contact Number

Pincode Madhya Pradesh 480111
Address Yes

Confirmed

OCL Range Local

Name of Person Nilesh naare

Met 9

Relationship

Between

Customer and ek

Person Met

Landmark pala thaudi road jamtha
Ease to Locate Eas

Address y

Residence/Office

Locked During Yes

Visit

Contact Number

of Person Met e

Applicant Age 27

CPV Status Positive

Remarks Customer Available and Verified
Verification Type Residential

Latitude 21.8175438

Longitude 79.0353714

Pradesh+480111
7225983688



21
22
23

24

25
26

27

Case Id 41114
Date Of Report 2025-07-28
Time Of Report 16:51:07

VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O RAM NAGRE,WARD
N.9,JHAMTA,BICHHUA,CHHINDWARA ,MADHYA
PRADESH,INDIA,480111 BICHHUA+CHHINDWARA+MADHYA
PRADESH+480111 ON 28-07-2025 16:51:07., AND THE
APPLICANT, NILESH NAGRE WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT
HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR
YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS, AND
EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR
CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES
CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

lo Comment

Date of Allocation 2025-07-28

Time of Allocation 12:32:23

residence_photo_with_name_plate

R27R+M22 Blchhua Madhya Pradesh 4801
28-07-2025 04:44:18 P

21.8175438,79. 0353714

Pincode : 48011




28 residence_photo_with_applicant

R27R+M22 Bichhua Madhya Pradesh 4801
28-07-2025 04:46:51 P

21.814801,79. 0438477
Pincode : 48011

29 residence_photo_with_agent

ugé Madhya Pradesh 4801

21.814801,79. 0438477
Pincode : 480111

R27R+M22. Bichh
28-07-2025 04:47;




30 residence_photo_with_inside_household

R27R+M22, Bichhua Madhyé Pradesh 4801
28-07-2025 04:48:28 PM

21.814801,79.0438477
Pincode : 480111

31 residence_photo_outside

R27R+M22, Bichhua, Madhya Pradesh 4801
28-07-2025 04:48:37 PM
21.814801,79.0438477

Pincode : 480111




32 Photo with Agent

R27R+M22, Bichhua, Madhya Pradesh 4801
28-07-2025 04:47:53 PM

21.814801,79.0438477
Pincode : 480111

Government of I
o R Ay
® Nilesh Nagre
s+ fafr/ DOB : 18/09/1999
95/ Male i

33 Photo of ID Proof 3 .
= 7673 9643 9681

R27R+M22, Bichhua, Madhya Pradesh 4801
28-07-2025 04:49:10 PM
21.8175438,79.0353714

Pincode : 480111

1 Date and Time of Visit 16:51:07

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency .RVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report Super Admin Neetu



