

## PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000BxWDd0AN
2	Agent Id	R001237784
3	Customer Name	NILESH NAGRE
4	Address	S/O Ram Nagre,Ward N.9,Jhamta,Bichhua,Chhindwara,Madhya Pradesh,India,480111 Bichhua+Chhindwara+Madhya Pradesh+480111
5	Contact Number	7225983688
6	Pincode	Madhya Pradesh 480111
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Nilesh nagre
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	pala thaudi road jamtha
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
14	Contact Number of Person Met	7225983688
15	Applicant Age	27
16	CPV Status	Positive
17	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
18	Verification Type	Residential
19	Latitude	21.8175438
20	Longitude	79.0353714

21	Case Id	41114
22	Date Of Report	2025-07-28
23	Time Of Report	16:51:07
24	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O RAM NAGRE,WARD N.9,JHAMTA,BICHHUA,CHHINDWARA,MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA,480111 BICHHUA+CHHINDWARA+MADHYA PRADESH+480111 ON 28-07-2025 16:51:07., AND THE APPLICANT, NILESH NAGRE WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

25	Date of Allocation	2025-07-28
26	Time of Allocation	12:32:23

27	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p> R27R+M22, Bichhua, Madhya Pradesh 480111  28-07-2025 04:44:18 PM  21.8175438, 79.0353714  Pincode : 480111 </p>
----	---------------------------------	---

28	residence_photo_with_applicant	 <p> <b>R27R+M22, Bichhua, Madhya Pradesh 480111</b>  <b>28-07-2025 04:46:51 PM</b>  <b>21.814801, 79.0438477</b>  <b>Pincode : 480111</b> </p>
29	residence_photo_with_agent	 <p> <b>R27R+M22, Bichhua, Madhya Pradesh 480111</b>  <b>28-07-2025 04:47:29 PM</b>  <b>21.814801, 79.0438477</b>  <b>Pincode : 480111</b> </p>



R27R+M22, Bichhua, Madhya Pradesh 480111  
28-07-2025 04:48:28 PM  
21.814801, 79.0438477  
Pincode : 480111



R27R+M22, Bichhua, Madhya Pradesh 480111  
28-07-2025 04:48:37 PM  
21.814801, 79.0438477  
Pincode : 480111

32 Photo with Agent



R27R+M22, Bichhua, Madhya Pradesh 48011  
28-07-2025 04:47:53 PM  
21.814801, 79.0438477  
Pincode : 480111

33 Photo of ID Proof



R27R+M22, Bichhua, Madhya Pradesh 48011  
28-07-2025 04:49:10 PM  
21.8175438, 79.0353714  
Pincode : 480111

**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	28-07-2025 16:51:07
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	AKASH JAIN
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

